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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loule, 12 - 14/7/2019

Prova 6 Femin., 50m Costas 12 anos e mais velhos
12/07/2019 - 11:10 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Absoluto30.18 Catia Raquel, MARTINHEIRA POR Cadiz (ESP) 02/03/2012
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Sen 30.24 Catia Raquel, MARTINHEIRA POR Palma De Mallorca (ESP) 11/04/2014
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE JUn. 2 30.18 Catia Raquel, MARTINHEIRA POR Cadiz (ESP) 02/03/2012
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Jun. 1 30.57 Catia Raquel, MARTINHEIRA POR Povoa de Varzim 04/08/2011
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Juv A 31.31 Catia Raquel, MARTINHEIRA POR Helsinki (FIN) 16/07/2010
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Juv B 31.87 Catia Raquel, MARTINHEIRA POR Povoa de Varzim 08/02/2009
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Inf. A 32.67 Catia Raquel, MARTINHEIRA POR Loule 08/06/2008
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Inf. B 35.12 Isis Sousa, SEVERINO POR Povoa de Varzim 19/04/2014
Pontos: FINA 2019

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Juvenis B

1. Fabiana Cruz, GOMES 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho 33.49 527 Q
2. Beatriz Alexandra, MACHADO 05 Beja 34.80 470 Q
3. Filipa Guerreiro, RODRIGUES 05 Natacao de Faro 36.20 417 Q
4. Margarida Jesus, PASSOS 05 Portinado 37.52 375 Q
5. Ines Encarnacao, PONCEANO 05 Portinado 37.55 374 Q
6. Ines Carvalho, FONSECA 05 Lagoa AC 38.79 339 Q
7. Jennifer Martins, RAMOS 05 Lagoa AC 39.51 321 Q
8. Elena, VOJINOVIC 05 Portinado 42.14 264 R
9. Beatriz Rodrigues, VAZ 05 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 42.87 251

Juvenis A

1. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 Natacao de Olhao 35.35 448 Q
2. Joana Sofia, SOUSA 04 Tavira Natacao 40.81 291 R
3. Barbara Leote, CARMO 04 Natacao de Olhao 44.15 230

Juniores

1. Carolina Alexandra, MACHADO 03 Beja 33.98 505 Q
2. Maria Crista, JESUS 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 34.79 470 Q
3. Isis Sousa, SEVERINO 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 35.84 430 Q
4. Dana Alexia, CANTIRU 03 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 35.95 426 Q
5. Beatriz Silva, MARTINS 02 Portinado 36.21 417 Q
6. Rita Sofia, MARTINS 03 Aquatico Silves 37.49 376 R
7. Rebeca Correia, FRANCIS 03 Lagoa AC 38.71 341 R
8. Felicia, BIRCA 03 Natacao de Olhao 39.57 319
9. Catarina Silva, PINHEIRO 03 Natacao de Faro 39.93 311

10. Catarina Vitorino, SANTOS 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 41.28 281
11. Matilde Pereira, BRITO 02 Natacao de Sao Bras 43.31 243
12. Ines Rufino, BARRIGA 02 Individual do algarve 44.94 218
13. Diana Santos, ALFINETE 03 Portinado 49.09 167

Seniores

1. Beatriz Sousa, GROU 96 Tavira Natacao 32.98 552 Q
2. Matilde Pereira, MARTINS 99 Natacao de Sao Bras 33.02 550 Q
3. Ana Filipa, COSTA 98 Beja 33.72 516 Q
4. Beatriz João, SANTOS 01 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 45.79 206

Juvenis

1. Fabiana Cruz, GOMES 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho 33.49 527 Q
2. Beatriz Alexandra, MACHADO 05 Beja 34.80 470 Q
3. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 Natacao de Olhao 35.35 448 Q
4. Filipa Guerreiro, RODRIGUES 05 Natacao de Faro 36.20 417 Q
5. Margarida Jesus, PASSOS 05 Portinado 37.52 375 Q
6. Ines Encarnacao, PONCEANO 05 Portinado 37.55 374 Q
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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loule, 12 - 14/7/2019

Prova 6, Femin., 50m Costas, Elimin, Juvenis

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

7. Ines Carvalho, FONSECA 05 Lagoa AC 38.79 339 Q
8. Jennifer Martins, RAMOS 05 Lagoa AC 39.51 321 Q
9. Joana Sofia, SOUSA 04 Tavira Natacao 40.81 291 R

10. Elena, VOJINOVIC 05 Portinado 42.14 264 R
11. Beatriz Rodrigues, VAZ 05 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 42.87 251
12. Barbara Leote, CARMO 04 Natacao de Olhao 44.15 230

Absoluto

1. Beatriz Sousa, GROU 96 Tavira Natacao 32.98 552 Q
2. Matilde Pereira, MARTINS 99 Natacao de Sao Bras 33.02 550 Q
3. Ana Filipa, COSTA 98 Beja 33.72 516 Q
4. Carolina Alexandra, MACHADO 03 Beja 33.98 505 Q
5. Maria Crista, JESUS 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 34.79 470 Q
6. Isis Sousa, SEVERINO 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 35.84 430 Q
7. Dana Alexia, CANTIRU 03 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 35.95 426 Q
8. Beatriz Silva, MARTINS 02 Portinado 36.21 417 Q
9. Rita Sofia, MARTINS 03 Aquatico Silves 37.49 376 R

10. Rebeca Correia, FRANCIS 03 Lagoa AC 38.71 341 R
11. Felicia, BIRCA 03 Natacao de Olhao 39.57 319
12. Catarina Silva, PINHEIRO 03 Natacao de Faro 39.93 311
13. Catarina Vitorino, SANTOS 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 41.28 281
14. Matilde Pereira, BRITO 02 Natacao de Sao Bras 43.31 243
15. Ines Rufino, BARRIGA 02 Individual do algarve 44.94 218
16. Beatriz João, SANTOS 01 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 45.79 206
17. Diana Santos, ALFINETE 03 Portinado 49.09 167

EXH Diana Salgueiro, ALEGRE 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 35.11 457
EXH Ana Teresa, ROMAO 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 35.29 450
EXH Cristina, BOROZAN 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 36.93 393
EXH Mariana Figueira, RODEIA 07 Natacao de Faro 37.21 384
EXH Ines Cravo, MARTINS 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 37.33 380
EXH Violeta Faria, BOLOTINHA 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 38.76 340
EXH Petra A., NIELSEN 03 Suðuroyar Svimjifelag 39.43 323


